
 

With reference to the advertisement 

the shortlisted candidates 

contractual basis under Assam Skill Development Mission

05/11/2017, ASDM is given below:

 

Group-A: 

 

100229 

100243 

100249 

100265 

100322 

100341 

100331 

100389 

The above Group-A shortlisted candidates are herewith informed to appear in interview with all 

necessary testimonials (Original and self attested Xerox copies) at 09:30 AM at Assam Skill 

Development Mission on 28/11/2017.  

Group-B:  

100325 

100355 

100297 

100416 

100307 

100271 

100336 

100354 

 

The above Group-B shortlisted candidates are herewith informed to appear in interview with all 

necessary testimonials (Original and self attested Xerox copies) at 09:30 AM at Assam Skill 

Development Mission on 29/11/2017.  

 

                                                                                                                   

GOVT OF ASSAM 

ASSAM SKILL DEVELOPMENT MISSION

NAYANTARA BUILDING (5
TH 

SIXMILE :: GUWAHATI-781022

 

RESULT  

Dtd:16/11/2017 

 

With reference to the advertisement No.ASDM-30/2017/Pt-

shortlisted candidates for the Post: District Project Manger

contractual basis under Assam Skill Development Mission

, ASDM is given below: 

100288 100230

100353 100324

100266 100352

100242 100299

100338 100248

100308 100236

100225 100347

100244 100251

 

 

shortlisted candidates are herewith informed to appear in interview with all 

necessary testimonials (Original and self attested Xerox copies) at 09:30 AM at Assam Skill 

Development Mission on 28/11/2017.   

100335 100340

100238 100275

100310 100320

100247 100281

100321 100344

100298 100327

100237 100346

100252 100286

shortlisted candidates are herewith informed to appear in interview with all 

necessary testimonials (Original and self attested Xerox copies) at 09:30 AM at Assam Skill 

Development Mission on 29/11/2017.   

                                                                                                                   

 

ENT MISSION 
TH 

FLOOR) 

781022 

-I/23 dtd.26/09/2017, the roll nos. of 

District Project Manger-Training (Nos of posts 33) on 

contractual basis under Assam Skill Development Mission, as per the written test held on 

100230 100313 

100324 100222 

100352 100260 

100299 100315 

100248 100269 

100236 100311 

100347 100351 

100251 100304 

shortlisted candidates are herewith informed to appear in interview with all 

necessary testimonials (Original and self attested Xerox copies) at 09:30 AM at Assam Skill 

100340 100373 

100275 100279 

100320 100337 

100281 100305 

100344 100255 

100327 100333 

100346 100350 

100286 
 

shortlisted candidates are herewith informed to appear in interview with all 

necessary testimonials (Original and self attested Xerox copies) at 09:30 AM at Assam Skill 

                                                                                                                           Sd/- 

Mission Director 

Assam Skill Development Mission 

the roll nos. of 

on 

as per the written test held on 

shortlisted candidates are herewith informed to appear in interview with all 

necessary testimonials (Original and self attested Xerox copies) at 09:30 AM at Assam Skill 

shortlisted candidates are herewith informed to appear in interview with all 

necessary testimonials (Original and self attested Xerox copies) at 09:30 AM at Assam Skill 


