

GOVT OF ASSAM ASSAM SKILL DEVELOPMENT MISSION NAYANTARA BUILDING (5TH FLOOR) SIXMILE :: GUWAHATI-781022

<u>RESULT</u> Dtd:16/11/2017

With reference to the advertisement No.ASDM-30/2017/Pt-I/23 dtd.26/09/2017, the roll nos. of the shortlisted candidates for the <u>Post: District Project Manger-Training</u> (Nos of posts 33) on contractual basis under Assam Skill Development Mission, as per the written test held on 05/11/2017, ASDM is given below:

Group-A:

100229	100288	100230	100313
100243	100353	100324	100222
100249	100266	100352	100260
100265	100242	100299	100315
100322	100338	100248	100269
100341	100308	100236	100311
100331	100225	100347	100351
100389	100244	100251	100304

The above <u>Group-A</u> shortlisted candidates are herewith informed to appear in interview with all necessary testimonials (Original and self attested Xerox copies) at 09:30 AM at Assam Skill Development Mission on 28/11/2017.

Group-B:

100325	100335	100340	100373
100355	100238	100275	100279
100297	100310	100320	100337
100416	100247	100281	100305
100307	100321	100344	100255
100271	100298	100327	100333
100336	100237	100346	100350
100354	100252	100286	

The above <u>Group-B</u> shortlisted candidates are herewith informed to appear in interview with all necessary testimonials (Original and self attested Xerox copies) at 09:30 AM at Assam Skill Development Mission on 29/11/2017.

Sd/-Mission Director Assam Skill Development Mission